
Concessions and Gate Duty for Maclay VARSITY Home Games 
 
Parents: As always, we need EVERYONE to support the program.  It is expected that parents 
help with concessions and gate.  Please see your assignments below.  
**It is YOUR responsibility to cover your shift, or to have it covered if you are unavailable.   
 
 
Concessions: Please arrive 30* mins prior to game time (1:15* SAT games; 3:30 all others) 
Concessions will be limited due to the virus.  
Tue Feb 16: BUTLER and BROWN 
Thu Feb 18: VIELHAUER and LEGERE 
Sat Feb 20: TURNER and DESSI 
Tue Feb 23: POPPELL and GRANT 
Fri Feb 26: SMITH and HARRELL 
Tue Mar 2: MESSINA and PARKER 
Thu Apr 1: BROWN and BUTLER 
Fri Apr 2: LEGERE and VIELHAUER 
Tue Apr 6: DESSI and TURNER 
Thu Apr 8: GRANT and POPPELL 
Sat Apr 10: HARRELL and SMITH 
Thu Apr 22: PARKER and MESSINA 
Fri Apr 23: POPPELL and GRANT 
 
Gate:  Please arrive 30* mins prior to game time (1:15* SAT games; 3:30 all others) 
Tue Feb 16:  MESSINA 
Thu Feb 18: PARKER 
Sat Feb 20: HARRELL 
Tue Feb 23: SMITH 
Fri Feb 26: TURNER 
Tue Mar 2: BUTLER 
Thu Apr 1: VIELHAUER 
Fri Apr 2: PARKER 
Tue Apr 6: HARRELL 
Thu Apr 8: TURNER 
Sat Apr 10: BUTLER 
Thu Apr 22: SMITH 
Fri Apr 23: VIELHAUER 
 


